
Official Faith Formation Calendars 2022-2023 
Traditional Wednesday Program 4:30 pm & 6 pm (rev. 5/4/22) 

 
Sat. August 20 CATECHIST MORNING OF REFLECTION Mass @ 8:30; 9-10 Reflections 10-12 Planning, Lunch

 Wed. August 24 Parent Meeting 6pm (Cultural Center) & OPEN HOUSE (Classrooms) 6:45-7:30pm 

August 31 Week 1 OPENING LITURGY 5:15 in CHURCH (Lesson 1 HOME assigned) 
 September 7  Week 2  Lesson 2       
 September 14 Week 3  Lesson 3       
 September 21  Week 4  Lesson 4       
 September 28    NO CLASS 

October 5  Week 5   NO IN-PERSON CLASS-Lesson 5 HOME assigned) CATECHIST MTG. 5:15pm 

 October 12  Week 6  Lesson 6       
 October 19 Week 7  Lesson 7       
 October 26  Week 8 Lesson 8       
 November 2  Week 9 (NO IN-PERSON CLASS-Lesson 9 HOME assigned 

 November 9  Week 10  Lesson 10      
 November 16  Week 11  Lesson 11       
 November 23  NO CLASS -  Thanksgiving Week     
 November 30  Week 12  Lesson 12 (Advent Penitential Svc. in Church)  
 December 7  Week 13  Lesson 13       
 December 14 Week 14  Lesson 14      
 December 21  ADVENT LITURGY 5:15 IN CHURCH CATECHIST MTG. 6:15pm  
 December 28  NO CLASS -  Christmas Break      
 January 4  Week 15  (NO IN-PERSON CLASS-Lesson 15 HOME assigned)  
 January 11  Week 16  Lesson 16       
 January 18  Week 17  Lesson 17       
 January 25  Week 18  Lesson 18       
 February 1  Week 19  (NO IN-PERSON CLASS-Lesson 19 HOME assigned)  
 February 8  Week 20  Lesson 20       
 February 15  Week 21  Lesson 21       
 February 22  Week 22 LENTEN LITURGY 5:15 IN CHURCH  Lesson 22 HOME assigned) CATECHIST MTG. 6:15pm 
 March 1  Week 23  Lesson 23       
 March 8  NO CLASS –  TPC       
 March 15  NO CLASS -  Spring Break       
 March 22  Week 24  Lesson 24       
 March 29  Week 25  Lesson 25       
 April 5  Week 26  (NO IN-PERSON CLASS – Holy Week Lesson 26 HOME assigned) 
 April 12  Week 27  5:15 LITURGY IN CHURCH- Lesson 27 assigned) CATECHIST MTG. 6:15pm 

 April 19 Week 28  Lesson 28       
 April 26  Week 29  Lesson 29       
 May 3   Week 30  Lesson 30       
 May 10   CLOSING LITURGY 5:15 IN CHURCH CATECHIST MTG. 6:15pm  
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F.I.R.E. (Family Intergenerational Religious Education) (Grades 3-6): 

(Cultural Center/Sundays/1:30 pm - 3:30 pm) 
 

Wednesday August 24th   Parent Meeting 6pm Cultural Center  
Wednesday, August 31st Opening Liturgy in Church 5:15 pm 
Sunday, September 4 - 1:30-3:30 
Sunday, September 18 - 1:30-3:30 
Sunday, October 2  - 1:30-3:30 
Sunday, October 16 - 1:30-3:30 
Sunday, November 6 - 1:30-3:30 
Sunday, November 20 - 1:30-3:30 
Sunday, December 4 - 1:30-3:30 
Sunday, December 18 - 1:30-3:30 
Wednesday, December 21st Advent Liturgy in Church 5:15 pm 
Sunday, January 8 - 1:30-3:30 
Sunday, January 22 - 1:30-3:30 
Sunday, February 5 - 1:30-3:30 
Sunday, February 19 - 1:30-3:30 
Wednesday, March 1st Lenten Liturgy in Church 5:15 pm 
Sunday, March 12 - 1:30-3:30 
Sunday, March 26 - 1:30-3:30 
Sunday, April 2 - 1:30-3:30 
Wednesday, April 12th Liturgy in Church 5:15 pm 
Sunday, April 16 - 1:30-3:30 
Wednesday, May 10th Closing Family Liturgy in Church 5:15pm 
 
 

Special Circumstances Sacramental Preparation 
(Browning Center Rooms 1 & 2 /Sundays/12:15 pm - 1:15 pm) 

This program is for children who intend to receive sacraments in 2023 but are in advanced 
grades (3-8). This program also provides instruction for children catechumens (those who will be 
baptized and fully initiated into the Church at the Easter Vigil on April 8, 2023). 
 
Reconciliation Preparation 
Sunday, September 11, 2022 
Sunday, October 23, 2022 

Saturday, October 29, 2022 Reconciliation Retreat (Mass @ 8:30am; Cultural Center till 12:30pm) Parent attendance required 

Sunday, October 30, 2022 
Sunday, November 13, 2022 

 
Sunday, January 15, 2023 
Sunday, January 29, 2023 
Sunday, February 12, 2023 
Sunday, February 26, 2023 
Saturday, March 4, 2023 Eucharist Retreat (Mass @ 8:30am; Cultural Center till 12:30pm) Parent attendance require 
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Important Sacramental Dates for All 
 
* Saturday, October 29, 2022- Penance Retreat 2nd Grade from 8:30 am -12:30 pm                                   
* First Reconciliation window: October 30-January 18, 2023 (verifications due to FFM on 1/18/23)                                     
* Wednesday, November 9, 2022 7:15-8pm OR Sunday, November 20, 2022 12:15-1pm - Mandatory Confirmation Parent Mtg.  
* Saturday, March 4, 2023 - Eucharist Retreat 2nd Grade from 8:30 am - 12:30 pm                                    
* Saturday, April 22, 2023 -  Confirmation Retreat 8th Grade from 10:00 am -4:00 pm                                                                         
* Sundays 9am, 11am & 5pm Masses of May 7,14,21,28  First Communions                                                                      
* TBA: CONFIRMATION REHEARSAL AND DATE                       
           

 
 


